MORLEY PARISH COUNCIL

Meeting Dates 2024

Monday 15 January 2024 at 19.30
Monday 19 February 2024 at 19.30
Monday 18 March 2024 at 19.30
Monday 15 April 2024 at 19.30
Monday 20 May 2024 at 19.00 (Annual Parish Meeting followed by Annual Meeting of the Parish Council)
Monday 17 June 2024 at 19.30
Monday 15 July 2024 at 19.30
Monday 16 September 2024 at 19.30
Monday 21 October 2024 at 19.30
Monday 18 November 2024 at 19.30

All meetings held in the meeting room at Morley Village and Sports Hall, Golf Links Road



